Plymouth Selecthoard Agenda
Regular Meeting
Monday, June 7, 2021
6:00 PM

EVENT

1.

Call Meeting to Order
Introduction of those present
Changes to Agenda

Approve Minutes of May 17, 2021
Review Mail

Approve Warrants

Road Commissioner’s Report
a. (Kingdom Roadwork)

Zoom appearance by Cynthia Stoddard

New business:
a. Hiring/appointments: Lister, Collector of Delinquent Taxes, and
Highway Department vacancies
e Appearance by Kathy Billings ~ DTC
¢ Jim Allen Appointment
e Appearance by Margot Martell - DTC/Finance
Website
Act 250 app
Sheriff's Contract
Maclay Architects proposal
Municipal fines for violating ordinances
CC — Lauren’s requests
Zoom SB Meetings

Sm e o0

10. Old business:

a. Building maintenance
b. Audit
c. Town Hall use by Judy Michael

11. Adjourn

TIME
6:00
6:02
6:04
6:06
6:10
6:20

6:30

6:40

7:00

7:00
7:15
7:30
7:40
7:50
8.00
8:15
Hold
8:25
Hold

8:35

Hold
Hold

8:45



