Plymouth Selectboard Agenda Regular Meeting Monday, June 7, 2021 6:00 PM

EVENT		TIME
1.	Call Meeting to Order	6:00
2.	Introduction of those present	6:02
3.	Changes to Agenda	6:04
4.	Approve Minutes of May 17, 2021	6:06
5.	Review Mail	6:10
6.	Approve Warrants	6:20
7.	Road Commissioner's Report a. (Kingdom Roadwork)	6:30
8.	Zoom appearance by Cynthia Stoddard	6:40
9.	 New business: a. Hiring/appointments: Lister, Collector of Delinquent Taxes, and Highway Department vacancies Appearance by Kathy Billings – DTC Jim Allen Appointment Appearance by Margot Martell – DTC/Finance b. Website Act 250 app Sheriff's Contract Maclay Architects proposal Municipal fines for violating ordinances CC – Lauren's requests Zoom SB Meetings 	7:00 7:15 7:30 7:40 7:50 8:00 8:15 Hold 8:25 Hold
	Old business: a. Building maintenance b. Audit c. Town Hall use by Judy Michael Adjourn	8:35 Hold Hold 8:45
	, riajo arri	•